
Dates for your diary

Date: Class: Activity and Place:

Tuesday 9th January All children First day of the Spring term

Tuesday 16th January Year 3 and 4 (Owls) Swimming starts

Wednesday 17th January Owls Jorvik Centre/ The Dig

Thursday 26th January 9am Badgers and Foxes’ Parents Presentation by Mrs Parker in the Hall on Reading Plus followed by
a visit to the classrooms to see it in action

29th January All children National Storytelling week - please let your child’s teacher know if
you’d like to read a story to the class

Tuesday 30th January (afternoon) Hedgehogs Freeklime rock climbing gym

Wednesday 31st January Hares Conisbrough Castle

Thursday 1st February 9am All parents Coffee morning with Mrs French in The Nest

Friday 2nd February All children NSPCC Number day - non-uniform (donations to the NSPCC) and
wear a number if possible

Friday 9th February Owls, Badgers, Foxes (KS2) St Peters’ School - Singing morning



Friday 9th February All children Break up for half term (NO non uniform day)

Monday 19th February All children Back to school

Tuesday 20th February Choir Young Voices

Monday 4th March Reception to Year 6 Parents Evenings this week

Thursday 7th March All children World Book day - dress up as a character from a book

Monday 11th March Key stage 2 Singing morning at St Peter's School

Thursday 14th March All children Non uniform - donations for the Easter Fair

Friday 15th March All children Comic Relief (more details to follow)

Monday 18th March All children History of York homework deadline

Thursday 21st March 3.30pm All families Easter Fair

Friday 22nd March 9am All parents welcome Coffee morning with Mrs French in The Nest

Friday 22nd March All children Non uniform/break up from school

Monday 8th April All children Training day


